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Quickly acquire the knowledge and skills you need to confidently
administer, score, and interpret the WAIS®-IV  Coauthored by Alan S.
Kaufman, who was mentored by David Wechsler-the creator of the
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interpretation to be equally powerful across the entire WAIS-IV age
range"--EBL.
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